• Pinchweld - EPDM Rubber Sponge
• Schlegel type wire cage for maximum
flexibilityx
• 50m & 100m Coils
• Other Pinchwelds on request
Rubber - Clip On Profile Self Grip
Product Code Item Name Door Gauge
6000 - 053X RO53PW 1 - 3.5
Product Code Item Name Door Gauge
6000 - 052X RO52PW 0.8 - 2.0
Product Code Item Name Door Gauge
6000 - 058X RO58PW 0.8 - 2.0
Product Code Item Name Door Gauge
6000 - 051X RO51PW 0.8 - 3.5
Product Code Item Name Door Gauge
6000 - 057X RO57PW 0.8 - 2.5
sales@goodproducts.com.au     Ph: 02-9790-3102     4 - 1
Compression
max. 5mm
13
11.5
12
9.4
Compression
max. 3.5mm
11
7.5
8.5
8
9.50mm
12.25mm
21
10
Compression
max. 6mm
11
Compression max. 3mm
15.6
8.4
7
9
9
6000-052X